COMPRESSORS FOR MEDICAL
COLD CHAIN SOLUTIONS
www.secop.com Sustainable Cooling Solutions
Stationary
Cooling
Mobile
Cooling
Biomedical Cooling EquipmentVaccine Cold Chain

www.secop.com Sustainable Cooling Solutions
KEY TO MEDICAL COMPRESSOR
TYPE DESIGNATION
Secop’s full Key to Compressor Type Designation can be found on www.secop.com
M Models
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 group
M P 2 U V ULTM example
Group#7:	 Generation
Blank	 first generation
.2	 second generation
.3	 third generation
...
Group#6:	 ULT Development Stage
ULTM	 Multiple stage ULT
ULTS	 Single stage ULT
Group#5: Nominal Voltage Range*
D	 220-240 V~ 50 Hz
H	 115-127 V~ 60 Hz
I	 208-230 V~ 60 Hz
M	 110-115 V~ 50 Hz and 115-127 V~ 60 Hz
	 (dual frequency types)
N	 220-240 V~ 50 Hz and 208-230 V~ 60 Hz
	 (dual frequency types)
V	 VSD controller (electronic unit)
X	 FSD controller (electronic unit)
	 * please refer to data sheet for details
Group#4: Refrigerant, U for universal, ...
Group#3: Displacement in cm³ (rounded values, no decimals)
Group#2: Compressor design	 P, N, S, G
Group#1: M for medical
BENEFITS OF DEDICATED
MEDICAL COMPRESSORS
Energy savings
>	 30 % average less energy consumption
Perfect temperature control and stability
>	 Freezing compartment exact on